
DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 98.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Ascend Wrestling

6-0Kevin Meloni

Matt Milo

SWR High School

Ascend Wrestling
Matt Milo Longwood

North East Elite

Ascend Wrestling

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 98.0

Longwood

7-0Jordan Richter

Benjamin Stratton

Longwood

North East Elite
Jordan Richter

SWR High School

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Kevin Meloni

Benjamin Stratton

SWR High School

North East Elite

Jordan Richter

Matt Milo

Longwood

Ascend Wrestling

Matt Milo

Jordan Richter

Benjamin Stratton

Kevin Meloni
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Kevin Meloni  -  SWR High School

Jordan Richter  -  Longwood

Matt Milo  -  Ascend Wrestling

Benjamin Stratton  -  North East Elite

Matt Milo Ascend Wrestling

Benjamin Stratton North East Elite

Kevin Meloni SWR High School

Jordan Richter Longwood
ROUND 3

Ascend Wrestling

6-4

North East Elite

6-5

Matt Milo

Benjamin Stratton

Longwood

6-0
Jordan Richter

Ascend Wrestling

Major Dec. 9-0
Matt Milo

Mat  6

0

4

7

2

0

Wins

2

3

1

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

3



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 106.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Stamford

1-0Edward Lovely

Matthew Conte

Newtown

Stamford
Matthew Conte MarcAurele

Newtown

Stamford

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 106.0

MarcAurele

Major Dec. 11-2Samantha Rbentisch

Matt Kelley

Tugman

MarcAurele
Matt Kelley

Tugman

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Edward Lovely

Matt Kelley

Newtown

MarcAurele

Samantha Rbentisch

Matthew Conte

Tugman

Stamford

Matthew Conte

Matt Kelley

Edward Lovely

Samantha Rbentisch
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Edward Lovely  -  Newtown

Samantha Rbentisch  -  Tugman

Matthew Conte  -  Stamford

Matt Kelley  -  MarcAurele

Matthew Conte Stamford

Matt Kelley MarcAurele

Edward Lovely Newtown

Samantha Rbentisch Tugman
ROUND 3

Stamford

Pin at 2:0

MarcAurele

6-2

Matthew Conte

Matt Kelley

Newtown

Tech Fall 15-0
Edward Lovely

Stamford

6-3
Matthew Conte

Mat  6

3.5

0

8

5

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

2

4

2

3

3.5

2



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 108.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Ludlowe PAL

7-2George Wales

Brian Kelley

Ludlowe PAL

MarcAurele
George Wales Ludlowe PAL

Longwood

Apex

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 108.0

Apex

4-1Brett Brice

Jack Fleishman

Longwood

Apex
Jack Fleishman

MarcAurele

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

George Wales

Jack Fleishman

Ludlowe PAL

Apex

Brett Brice

Brian Kelley

Longwood

MarcAurele

Jack Fleishman

George Wales

Brett Brice

Brian Kelley
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

George Wales  -  Ludlowe PAL

Brett Brice  -  Longwood

Brian Kelley  -  MarcAurele

Jack Fleishman  -  Apex

Brian Kelley MarcAurele

Jack Fleishman Apex

George Wales Ludlowe PAL

Brett Brice Longwood
ROUND 3

Longwood

Pin at 0:21

Apex

2-0

Brett Brice

Jack Fleishman

Ludlowe PAL

Pin at 1:09
George Wales

Apex

Tech Fall 16-0
Jack Fleishman

Mat  6

6

4

0

7.5

2

Wins

1

0

3

Pts

2

4

2

2

4

3.5



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 113.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Jacob Martin

Eric Fischer

Jacob Martin

Silverback

Longwood

Silverback

Chris Meloni SWR High School

Tim Rebentisch Tugman

Riyad Twal All-American

Eric Fischer  -  Longwood

Tim Rebentisch  -  Tugman

Riyad Twal  -  All-American

Riyad Twal

Chris Meloni

All-American

SWR High School

Jacob Martin  -  Silverback

Eric Fischer

Chris Meloni

Longwood

SWR High School

Tim Rebentisch

Jacob Martin

Tugman

Silverback

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Chris Meloni  -  SWR High School

Eric Fischer

Riyad Twal

Longwood

All-American

Tim Rebentisch

Chris Meloni

Tugman

SWR High School

ROUND 4

Eric Fischer

Tim Rebentisch

Longwood

Tugman

Riyad Twal

Jacob Martin

All-American

Silverback

ROUND 5
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SWR High School

FIRST PLACE

Chris Meloni

All-American

SECOND PLACE

Riyad Twal

Longwood

THIRD PLACE

Eric Fischer

Tugman

FOURTH PLACE

Tim Rebentisch

Silverback

FIFTH PLACE

Jacob Martin

High Sc 113.0

5-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

All-American

Pin at 1:49

SWR High School

6-3

Longwood

Win by Inj Def

SWR High School

Pin at 1:19

SWR High School

Pin at 2:08

Tugman

Win by Inj Def

All-American

Pin at 4:41

SWR High School

Pin at 1:47

Longwood

Pin at 2:44

All-American

Win by Inj Def

Riyad Twal

Chris Meloni

Eric Fischer

Chris Meloni

Chris Meloni

Tim Rebentisch

Riyad Twal

Chris Meloni

Eric Fischer

Riyad Twal

has a BYE

Eric Fischer

has a BYE

Tim Rebentisch

has a BYE

Riyad Twal

has a BYE

Jacob Martin

has a BYE

Chris Meloni

Mat  6

8

4

12

0

14

2

Wins

1

3

0

4

Pts

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 120.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Waterford

Pin at 0:53Lyiam Mathis

Brentt Smith

MarcAurele

Waterford
Brentt Smith Waterford

Danbury Youth Wrestling Ass

Longwood

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 120.0

Longwood

Win by Inj DefEvan Corso

Matthew Pangle

Longwood

Danbury Youth Wrestling 
Evan Corso

MarcAurele

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Lyiam Mathis

Matthew Pangle

MarcAurele

Danbury Youth Wrestling 

Evan Corso

Brentt Smith

Longwood

Waterford

Evan Corso

Brentt Smith

Matthew Pangle

Lyiam Mathis
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Lyiam Mathis  -  MarcAurele

Evan Corso  -  Longwood

Brentt Smith  -  Waterford

Matthew Pangle  -  Danbury Youth Wrestling Ass

Brentt Smith Waterford

Matthew Pangle Danbury Youth Wrestling 

Lyiam Mathis MarcAurele

Evan Corso Longwood
ROUND 3

Longwood

Pin at 4:02

Danbury Youth Wrestling Ass

4-3

Evan Corso

Matthew Pangle

Longwood

Pin at 0:37
Evan Corso

Waterford

Win by Inj Def
Brentt Smith

Mat  6

0

12

8

2

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

2

4

4

4

4

4



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 126.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Matt Gonzalez

Bryan Rojas

Matt Gonzalez

Newtown

Northeast Elite

Newtown

Mike D'Angelo Ascend Wrestling

James Wood Shoreham-Wading River

Dominic Leckie All-American

Bryan Rojas  -  Northeast Elite

James Wood  -  Shoreham-Wading River

Dominic Leckie  -  All-American

Dominic Leckie

Mike D'Angelo

All-American

Ascend Wrestling

Matt Gonzalez  -  Newtown

Bryan Rojas

Mike D'Angelo

Northeast Elite

Ascend Wrestling

James Wood

Matt Gonzalez

Shoreham-Wading River

Newtown

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

Mike D'Angelo  -  Ascend Wrestling

Bryan Rojas

Dominic Leckie

Northeast Elite

All-American

James Wood

Mike D'Angelo

Shoreham-Wading River

Ascend Wrestling

ROUND 4

Bryan Rojas

James Wood

Northeast Elite

Shoreham-Wading River

Dominic Leckie

Matt Gonzalez

All-American

Newtown

ROUND 5
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Ascend Wrestling

FIRST PLACE

Mike D'Angelo

Northeast Elite

SECOND PLACE

Bryan Rojas

Newtown

THIRD PLACE

Matt Gonzalez

Shoreham-Wading River

FOURTH PLACE

James Wood

All-American

FIFTH PLACE

Dominic Leckie

High Sc 126.0

5-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Shoreham-Wading River

Major Dec. 16-5

Ascend Wrestling

Tech Fall 17-2

Northeast Elite

8-3

Ascend Wrestling

Pin at 0:41

Ascend Wrestling

2-0

Newtown

Pin at 0:30

Northeast Elite

Pin at 0:50

Shoreham-Wading River

Pin at 2:04

Northeast Elite

Pin at 1:50

Newtown

Pin at 0:45

James Wood

Mike D'Angelo

Bryan Rojas

Mike D'Angelo

Mike D'Angelo

Matt Gonzalez

Bryan Rojas

James Wood

Bryan Rojas

Matt Gonzalez

has a BYE

Bryan Rojas

has a BYE

James Wood

has a BYE

Dominic Leckie

has a BYE

Matt Gonzalez

has a BYE

Mike D'Angelo

Mat  6

10

7

0

8

9.5

3

Wins

2

0

2

3

Pts

3

3.5

2

4

2

4

4

4

4

4



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 132.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Newtown

12-6Joey Rutledge

Anthony Falbo

MarcAurele

Newtown
Anthony Falbo Newtown

MarcAurele

Westhill

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 132.0

Westhill

6-2Paul Merzbacher

Gavin White

SWR High School

Westhill
Gavin White

SWR High School

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Joey Rutledge

Gavin White

MarcAurele

Westhill

Paul Merzbacher

Anthony Falbo

SWR High School

Newtown

Gavin White

Anthony Falbo

Joey Rutledge

Paul Merzbacher
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Joey Rutledge  -  MarcAurele

Paul Merzbacher  -  SWR High School

Anthony Falbo  -  Newtown

Gavin White  -  Westhill

Anthony Falbo Newtown

Gavin White Westhill

Joey Rutledge MarcAurele

Paul Merzbacher SWR High School
ROUND 3

Newtown

Pin at 2:23

Westhill

5-3

Anthony Falbo

Gavin White

MarcAurele

Pin at 1:03
Joey Rutledge

Westhill

10-8
Gavin White

Mat  6

4

0

6

6

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

2

4

2

2

4

2



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 138.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

SWR High School

Win by ForfeitRay Lopez

Brandon Liscinsky

SWR High School

Tugman
Ray Lopez

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 138.0

SWR High School

Win by ForfeitAnthony Aiello

TJ Fabian

NVOT-NJ

SWR High School
TJ Fabian

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Ray Lopez

TJ Fabian

SWR High School

SWR High School

Anthony Aiello

Brandon Liscinsky

NVOT-NJ

Tugman
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Ray Lopez  -  SWR High School

Anthony Aiello  -  NVOT-NJ

Brandon Liscinsky  -  Tugman

TJ Fabian  -  SWR High School

Brandon Liscinsky Tugman

TJ Fabian SWR High School

Ray Lopez SWR High School

Anthony Aiello NVOT-NJ
ROUND 3

Tugman

Win by Forfeit
Brandon Liscinsky

SWR High School

Win by Forfeit
Ray Lopez

Mat  6

8

0

4

4

2

Wins

0

1

1

Pts

4

4

4

4



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 142.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Atlas

Win by Inj DefTyler Cerlich

Evan Mayer

Atlas

Tomahawk
Tyler Cerlich N/A Brunswick

Tugman

Atlas

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 142.0

N/A Brunswick

11-7James Bell

Sam Lindblom

N/A Brunswick

Tugman
James Bell

Tomahawk

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Tyler Cerlich

Sam Lindblom

Atlas

Tugman

James Bell

Evan Mayer

N/A Brunswick

Tomahawk

Tyler Cerlich

James Bell

Sam Lindblom

Evan Mayer

Tournament Plus   Copyright © 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Tyler Cerlich  -  Atlas

James Bell  -  N/A Brunswick

Evan Mayer  -  Tomahawk

Sam Lindblom  -  Tugman

Evan Mayer Tomahawk

Sam Lindblom Tugman

Tyler Cerlich Atlas

James Bell N/A Brunswick
ROUND 3

N/A Brunswick

8-1

Atlas

Pin at 1:51

James Bell

Tyler Cerlich

Atlas

7-2
Tyler Cerlich

Tugman

Win by Inj Def
Sam Lindblom

Mat  6

10

4

0

4

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

4

2

4

2

2

4



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 145.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Tugman

8-3Luke Soriano

Ryan Bannon

Longwood

Tugman
Ryan Bannon Tugman

Newtown

Ascend Wrestling

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 145.0

Ascend Wrestling

1-0Kevin Jackson

James Leuci

Ascend Wrestling

Newtown
Kevin Jackson

Longwood

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Luke Soriano

James Leuci

Longwood

Newtown

Kevin Jackson

Ryan Bannon

Ascend Wrestling

Tugman

Kevin Jackson

Ryan Bannon

James Leuci

Luke Soriano
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Luke Soriano  -  Longwood

Kevin Jackson  -  Ascend Wrestling

Ryan Bannon  -  Tugman

James Leuci  -  Newtown

Ryan Bannon Tugman

James Leuci Newtown

Luke Soriano Longwood

Kevin Jackson Ascend Wrestling
ROUND 3

Ascend Wrestling

4-3

Newtown

4-2

Kevin Jackson

James Leuci

Ascend Wrestling

1-0
Kevin Jackson

Tugman

3-2
Ryan Bannon

Mat  6

0

6

4

2

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

2



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 149.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Ascend Wrestling

Pin at 4:32CJ Labate

Justin Lindblum

Ascend Wrestling

Tugman
CJ Labate Longwood

Tugman

Ascend Wrestling

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 149.0

Longwood

Pin at 3:40Nicholas Soto

Joseph Praino

Longwood

Newtown
Nicholas Soto

Newtown

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

CJ Labate

Joseph Praino

Ascend Wrestling

Newtown

Nicholas Soto

Justin Lindblum

Longwood

Tugman

CJ Labate

Nicholas Soto

Justin Lindblum

Joseph Praino
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

CJ Labate  -  Ascend Wrestling

Nicholas Soto  -  Longwood

Justin Lindblum  -  Tugman

Joseph Praino  -  Newtown

Justin Lindblum Tugman

Joseph Praino Newtown

CJ Labate Ascend Wrestling

Nicholas Soto Longwood
ROUND 3

Longwood

Pin at 1:40

Ascend Wrestling

Pin at 0:44

Nicholas Soto

CJ Labate

Ascend Wrestling

Pin at 2:02
CJ Labate

Tugman

12-5
Justin Lindblum

Mat  6

12

8

2

0

3

Wins

2

1

0

Pts

4

4

4

4

4

2



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 152.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Newark Academy

7-0Tyler Courtes

Patrick Gerish

MarcAurele

Newark Academy
Patrick Gerish Newark Academy

MarcAurele

Atlas North

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 152.0

Atlas North

Tech Fall 17-2Michael Chernesky

Mikey Amorando

Tugman

Atlas North
Mikey Amorando

Tugman

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Tyler Courtes

Mikey Amorando

MarcAurele

Atlas North

Michael Chernesky

Patrick Gerish

Tugman

Newark Academy

Mikey Amorando

Patrick Gerish

Tyler Courtes

Michael Chernesky
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Tyler Courtes  -  MarcAurele

Michael Chernesky  -  Tugman

Patrick Gerish  -  Newark Academy

Mikey Amorando  -  Atlas North

Patrick Gerish Newark Academy

Mikey Amorando Atlas North

Tyler Courtes MarcAurele

Michael Chernesky Tugman
ROUND 3

Newark Academy

Pin at 0:57

Atlas North

Pin at 0:36

Patrick Gerish

Mikey Amorando

MarcAurele

4-3
Tyler Courtes

Atlas North

Pin at 1:17
Mikey Amorando

Mat  6

2

0

6

12

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

4

4

2

3.5

2

4



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 160.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Ascent Wrestling

4-2Evan Reisch

Mark Milo

Tugman

Ascent Wrestling
Mark Milo Tugman

MarcAurele

Ascent Wrestling

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 160.0

MarcAurele

Pin at 5:24Edgar Charles

Martin Chobanyan

MarcAurele

AAW
Edgar Charles

AAW

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Evan Reisch

Martin Chobanyan

Tugman

AAW

Edgar Charles

Mark Milo

MarcAurele

Ascent Wrestling

Mark Milo

Evan Reisch

Edgar Charles

Martin Chobanyan
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Evan Reisch  -  Tugman

Edgar Charles  -  MarcAurele

Mark Milo  -  Ascent Wrestling

Martin Chobanyan  -  AAW

Mark Milo Ascent Wrestling

Martin Chobanyan AAW

Evan Reisch Tugman

Edgar Charles MarcAurele
ROUND 3

Ascent Wrestling

5-1

Tugman

10-4

Mark Milo

Evan Reisch

Tugman

Pin at 1:23
Evan Reisch

Ascent Wrestling

Pin at 2:0
Mark Milo

Mat  6

6

4

8

0

2

Wins

1

3

0

Pts

2

2

2

4

4

4



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 170.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Tugman

Pin at 0:45Forest Speed

Brandon Fulco

Newtown

Tugman
Brandon Fulco Silverback   Wrestling Club

Newtown

Tugman

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 170.0

Silverback   Wrestling Club

Pin at 0:36Connor LeMay

Tim Caplan

Atlas

Silverback   Wrestling Clu
Tim Caplan

Atlas

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Forest Speed

Tim Caplan

Newtown

Silverback   Wrestling Clu

Connor LeMay

Brandon Fulco

Atlas

Tugman

Brandon Fulco

Tim Caplan

Forest Speed

Connor LeMay
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Forest Speed  -  Newtown

Connor LeMay  -  Atlas

Brandon Fulco  -  Tugman

Tim Caplan  -  Silverback   Wrestling Club

Brandon Fulco Tugman

Tim Caplan Silverback   Wrestling Clu

Forest Speed Newtown

Connor LeMay Atlas
ROUND 3

Tugman

Pin at 2:52

Silverback   Wrestling Club

Major Dec. 12-4

Brandon Fulco

Tim Caplan

Newtown

Pin at 2:00
Forest Speed

Tugman

Pin at 0:42
Brandon Fulco

Mat  6

4

0

12

7

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

3

4

4

4

4

4



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 195.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Tugman

9-3Liam Cummings

Murphy Wilson

Tugman

Ironmen
Liam Cummings Tugman

Galeforce

Silverbacks

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

High Sc 195.0

Silverbacks

Pin at 1:40Devyn Petsa

William DiMeo

Silverbacks

Galeforce
Devyn Petsa

Ironmen

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Liam Cummings

William DiMeo

Tugman

Galeforce

Devyn Petsa

Murphy Wilson

Silverbacks

Ironmen

Devyn Petsa

Liam Cummings

William DiMeo

Murphy Wilson
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ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Liam Cummings  -  Tugman

Devyn Petsa  -  Silverbacks

Murphy Wilson  -  Ironmen

William DiMeo  -  Galeforce

Murphy Wilson Ironmen

William DiMeo Galeforce

Liam Cummings Tugman

Devyn Petsa Silverbacks
ROUND 3

Silverbacks

Pin at 1:58

Tugman

11-4

Devyn Petsa

Liam Cummings

Silverbacks

Major Dec. 11-3
Devyn Petsa

Galeforce

7-3
William DiMeo

Mat  6

4

11

0

2

2

Wins

3

0

1

Pts

2

4

2

4

3

2



DIVISION WEIGHT

HIGH SCHOOL 285.0 Stamford Folkstyle Wrestling Tournament
November 11, 2012

Galeforce

Galeforce

Galeforce

Fairfield

Fairfield

Fairfield

Pin at 1:45

Major Dec. 2-10

Fairfield

Fairfield

3

2

1

Galeforce

Fairfield

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIS BRACKET IS WRESTLING A ROUND ROBIN FORMAT

William DiMeo

Jacob Jessen
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William DiMeo

William DiMeo

William DiMeo

Jacob Jessen

Jacob Jessen

Jacob Jessen

Jacob Jessen

Jacob Jessen

Mat  6

4

3


